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 Clasificación  : OPEN BTT STA PERPETUA MOGODA INFA NTILS                             
 
 Fecha          : 27/03/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     106 CULLELL,JOFRE        ALE-2  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     00:22:50           
   2     101 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:24:51     2:01 min. 
   3     103 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:25:40     2:50 min. 
   4     100 BRUSTENGA,Marc       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:26:14     3:24 min. 
   5     150 SEBASTIANES,Raul     ALE-1  CAN ANGLAD A                00:26:16     3:26 min. 
   6     159 COLOMINA,Roger       ALE-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:26:21     3:31 min. 
   7     111 MARTELL,IVAN         ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:26:30     3:40 min. 
   8     110 CASTAÑEDA,ALEX       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:27:05     4:15 min. 
   9     113 HERNANDEZ,Pol        ALE-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL      00:28:18     5:28 min. 
  10     104 RODRIGUEZ,LAURA      FAL-2  ACTION                     00:28:20     5:30 min. 
  11     102 FEU,DAVID            ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:28:34     5:44 min. 
  12     163 DOMINGUEZ,DAVID      ALE-1  TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA    00:28:47     5:57 min. 
  13     166 URCELAI,Ibai         ALE-1  MAXIM JORM ABIKE-SCA        00:29:00     6:10 min. 
  14     105 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:29:02     6:12 min. 
  15     153 ESCOTE,Genis         ALE-1  VILANOVA U .C.              00:29:15     6:25 min. 
  16     167 RIBERA,POL           ALE-1  PALLEJA. C LUB CICLISTA     00:30:13     7:23 min. 
  17     156 BERENGUER,JOEL       ALE-1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:30:36     7:46 min. 
  18     155 ALARCON,MARCUS       ALE-1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:30:39     7:49 min. 
  19     112 MOYA,Gerard          ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:31:21     8:31 min. 
  20     152 CARDONA,AARON MATTIA ALE-1  BICIATS CA RDEDEU.CLUB BTT  00:31:27     8:37 min. 
  21     162 FUENTES,Lidia        FAL-1  PREMIA DE DALT CC          00:31:30     8:40 min. 
  22     157 SANTOS,FRANCISCO     ALE-1  OXIGEN BTT  GARRAF.CC       00:31:40     8:50 min. 
  23     160 SANCHEZ,Albert       ALE-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:31:59     9:09 min. 
  24     114 BERMUDEZ,PAULA       FAL-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:32:25     9:35 min. 
  25     161 PLEGUEZUELOS,ANNA    FAL-1  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:32:49     9:59 min. 
  26     107 MATA,MAGI            ALE-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:34:04    11:14 min. 
  27     108 BESALDUCH,Angel      ALE-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:39:43    16:53 min. 
  28     151 MARTINEZ,JUDIT       FAL-1  GODOY CARD EDEU             00:23:33    1 Vts  
  29     154 SANTANYES,Judith     FAL-1  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:26:10    1 Vts  
  30     164 CAMUS,RUBEN          ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:30:54    1 Vts  
  31     109 BATALLER,GEMMA       FAL-2  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:34:45    1 Vts  
  32     165 ARMENTEROS ROMERO,NE FAL-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:34:50    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : Alevin 1º 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     150 SEBASTIANES,Raul     ALE-1  CAN ANGLAD A                00:26:16          min. 
   2     159 COLOMINA,Roger       ALE-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:26:21        5 seg. 
   3     163 DOMINGUEZ,DAVID      ALE-1  TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA    00:28:47     2:31 min. 
   4     166 URCELAI,Ibai         ALE-1  MAXIM JORM ABIKE-SCA        00:29:00     2:44 min. 
   5     153 ESCOTE,Genis         ALE-1  VILANOVA U .C.              00:29:15     2:59 min. 
   6     167 RIBERA,POL           ALE-1  PALLEJA. C LUB CICLISTA     00:30:13     3:57 min. 
   7     156 BERENGUER,JOEL       ALE-1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:30:36     4:20 min. 
   8     155 ALARCON,MARCUS       ALE-1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:30:39     4:23 min. 
   9     152 CARDONA,AARON MATTIA ALE-1  BICIATS CA RDEDEU.CLUB BTT  00:31:27     5:11 min. 
  10     157 SANTOS,FRANCISCO     ALE-1  OXIGEN BTT  GARRAF.CC       00:31:40     5:24 min. 
  11     160 SANCHEZ,Albert       ALE-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:31:59     5:43 min. 
  12     164 CAMUS,RUBEN          ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:30:54    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : Alevin 2º 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     106 CULLELL,JOFRE        ALE-2  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     00:22:50           
   2     101 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:24:51     2:01 min. 
   3     103 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:25:40     2:50 min. 
   4     100 BRUSTENGA,Marc       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:26:14     3:24 min. 
   5     111 MARTELL,IVAN         ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:26:30     3:40 min. 
   6     110 CASTAÑEDA,ALEX       ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:27:05     4:15 min. 
   7     113 HERNANDEZ,Pol        ALE-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL      00:28:18     5:28 min. 
   8     102 FEU,DAVID            ALE-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:28:34     5:44 min. 
   9     112 MOYA,Gerard          ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:31:21     8:31 min. 
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  10     107 MATA,MAGI            ALE-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:34:04    11:14 min. 
  11     108 BESALDUCH,Angel      ALE-2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:39:43    16:53 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : Femina Alevin 1º 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     162 FUENTES,Lidia        FAL-1  PREMIA DE DALT CC          00:31:30          min. 
   2     161 PLEGUEZUELOS,ANNA    FAL-1  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:32:49     1:19 min. 
   3     151 MARTINEZ,JUDIT       FAL-1  GODOY CARD EDEU             00:23:33    1 Vts  
   4     154 SANTANYES,Judith     FAL-1  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:26:10    1 Vts  
   5     165 ARMENTEROS ROMERO,NE FAL-1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:34:50    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : Femina Alevin 2º 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     104 RODRIGUEZ,LAURA      FAL-2  ACTION                     00:28:20          min. 
   2     105 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:29:02       42 seg. 
   3     114 BERMUDEZ,PAULA       FAL-2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:32:25     4:05 min. 
   4     109 BATALLER,GEMMA       FAL-2  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:34:45    1 Vts  
 


